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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dorothy Garcia157
Sugar Land

9.600 9.575 9.6009.200 37.975
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Audrey Coronado112
Pearland Elite

7.650 9.275 9.0759.300 35.300
17 2 2 3 2 

2 

Annie Daughdrill227
Iron Cross

8.450 9.125 8.6258.950 35.150
12T 4T 6T 8 3 

3 

Lottie Turner153
HGC

9.025 8.700 8.8758.325 34.925
2 6 13 6 4 

4 

Carlee Bethune108
Pearland Elite

8.550 8.500 8.3009.550 34.900
11 8 1 15 5 

5 

Olivia Zamora286
Reflex

8.650 8.350 8.5009.175 34.675
9 9 4T 12T 6 

6 

Elaina Davidson220
TAAG

8.450 9.150 8.5508.500 34.650
12T 3 11T 10T 7 

7 

Lyla Galvan228
Iron Cross

8.825 8.250 8.9508.550 34.575
6 10 10 5 8 

8 

Leah Gonzalez229
Iron Cross

8.750 7.850 8.7509.175 34.525
8 15 4T 7 9 

9 

Sydney Riley253
Discover

8.900 7.950 9.1258.300 34.275
4 14 14 2 10 

10 

Haniah Yesufu218
Champion Academy

8.850 8.100 8.6008.225 33.775
5 11T 15 9 11 

11 

Emma Duda221
TAAG

8.625 8.025 8.3508.700 33.700
10 13 9 14 12 

12 

Sophia Frias114
Pearland Elite

8.800 7.250 8.5008.950 33.500
7 17 6T 12T 13 

13 

Juliana Perkins230
Iron Cross

7.950 9.125 8.5507.675 33.300
15 4T 18 10T 14 

14 

Presley Mudd284
Reflex

7.500 8.600 7.7758.900 32.775
18 7 8 17 15 

15 

Vanessa Arrechedera101
HGA

8.000 8.100 7.7508.500 32.350
14 11T 11T 18 16 

16 

Ella Deutsch273
Rise

7.700 7.700 8.0008.050 31.450
16 16 16 16 17 

17 

Allegra Hsu146
HGC

9.000 5.350 9.0258.025 31.400
3 18 17 4 18 

18 

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copyright 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: District 6 United


